NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13660 VG - CEMETERY LAND

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 'NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
28540 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41400 CLERGY

41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 - PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41930 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
41935 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 1,689,051,433

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 24
RPTL 406(1) 23
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 406(1) 24
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 408 4
RPTL 412-a 3
RPTL 462 3
RPTL 420-a 13
RPTL 420-a 4
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-b 7
RPTL 450 3
RPTL 452 2
RPTL 464(2) . 5
RPTL 446 9
RPTL 422 1
RPTL 458-a 1
RPTL 458-a 1
RPTL 460 5
RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i 9
RPTL 483 16
AG-MKTS L 305 267
AG MKTS L 306 72
RPTL 467 136
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 425 503
RPTL 425 1,424
RPTL 459-¢ 3
RPTL 459-¢ 1
RPTL 483-a- 14
RPTL 485-b 9
RPTL 487 1

Page 33 of 40

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 1/4/2018 10:23:33
Total Assessed Value 1,689,051,433

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions / Exempted
2,068,000 0.12
6,072,734 ‘ 0.36
12,500 0.00
9,984,079 0.59
411,000 0.02
39,727,793 " 2.35
18,187,590 _ 1.08
1,903,800 0.1
13,257,853 ' 0.78
802,300 0.05
12,439,746 0.74
1,665,692 0.10
268,300 0.02
636,700 ' 0.04
567,600 0.03
453,700 0.03
554,100 0.03
133,200 0.01
37,315 ©0.00
7,500 0.00
27,000 0.00
1,420,599 0.08
24,700,613 1.46
3,925,440 0.23
13,531,609 0.80
36,820 0.00
32,620,236 1.93
42,717,000 2.53
195,103 0.01
80,000 0.00
644,309 0.04
1,424,116 0.08
40,000 ' 0.00




NYS - Real Property System . Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File : RPS221/V04/L001
County of Onondaga - : : $495 Exemption Impact Report , : Date/Time - 1/4/2018 10:23:33

School District Summary Total Assessed Value 1,689,051,433

Equalized Total Assessed Value 1,689,051,433

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Pércent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
50000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 5 67,400 0.00

Total Exemptions Exclusive. of

System Exemptions: 2,592 230,554,347 : 13.65
Total System Exemptions: 5 67,400 0.00
Totals: ' : 2,597 230,621,747 13.65

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Marcellus
SWIS Code - 314089

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 7,888,408

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
AG-MKTS L 305 19
RPTL 467 2
RPTL 425
RPTL 425 20
RPTL 483-a 2
50
0
50

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 1/4/2018 10:24:18

Total Assessed Value 7,888,408
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

216,848
105,120
453,020
597,000

61,000

1,432,988
0
1,432,988

Percent of Value
Exempted

275
1.33
5.74
7.57
0.77

18.17
0.00
18.17

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Skaneateles - 3150
Village of Skaneateles
SWIS Code - 315001

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 'NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13660 VG - CEMETERY LAND

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 ‘'VETERANS ORGANIZATION

28540 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
41400 CLERGY

41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41930 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 530,879,649

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 4
RPTL 406(1) 3
RPTL 406(1) 21
RPTL 446 M
RPTL 408 2
RPTL 462 3
RPTL 420-a 7
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-b 3
RPTL 452 1
RPTL 422 1
RPTL 460 1
RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i 1
RPTL 467 41
RPTL 425 146
RPTL 425 417
RPTL 459-c ' 1
RPTL 485-b 4
659
0
659

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 1/4/2018 10:24:18

Total Assessed Value 530,879,649
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
41,100 0.01
4,186,294 0.79
9,640,079 . 1.82
411,000 0.08
32,676,600 6.16
1,903,800 0.36
10,197,190 1.92
12,439,746 2.34
1,501,892 0.28
383,100 0.07
554,100 0.10
1,500 0.00
3,000 0.00
4,589,514 0.86
9,556,950 1.80
12,510,000 2.36
81,653 0.02
726,815 0.14
101,404,333 19.10
0 0.00
101,404,333 19.10

Values have been equalized using-the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Skaneateles
SWIS Code - 315089

School! District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 ‘ SCHOOL DISTRICT

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26400 "~ INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41400 CLERGY

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 ~ AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41930 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File

.Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 452
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 460
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS'L 306
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 459-¢
RPTL 483-a

$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Number of

Exemptions

15

—
W = 01O = A N WN= N

-
-

231
11
85

294

785

10
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887,013,381

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

2,021,900
1,380,440
12,500
344,000
7,051,193
18,187,590
1,048,180
802,300
253,600
567,600
428,800
133,200
4,500
1,039,563
23,962,079
638,606
7,895,623
18,996,998
23,550,000
113,450
570,309

_ RPS$221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 1/4/2018 10:24:18

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

887,013,381
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.23
0.16
0.00
0.04
0.79
2.05
0.12
0.09
0.03
0.06
0.05
0.02
0.00
0.12
2.70
0.07
0.89
214
2.65
0.01
0.06



NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Skaneateles
SWIS Code - 315089

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 887,013,381

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 485-b 5
1,496
0
1,496

RPS8221/V04/1.001

Date/Time - 1/4/2018 10:24:18

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

697,301

109,699,732
0
109,699,732

887,013,381
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.08

12.37
0.00
12.37

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Spafford

SWIS Code - 315200

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption
Code

12100
13500
25110
25300
26050
27350
41140
41400
41690
41700
41720
41730
41800
41805
41834
41854
41935
42100
49500
50000

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
CLERGY

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000
DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File

$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-b

RPTL 450

RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a

RPTL 460

RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&
RPTL 483

AG-MKTS L 305

AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 459-¢

RPTL 483-a

RPTL 487
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

263,269,995

Number of
Exemptions

oo = = WA B WO

o o =
& - o =

202

N = N =

387
5
392

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 1/4/2018 10:24:18

Total Assessed Value 263,269,995
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
5,000 0.00
506,000 0.19
2,012,483 0.76
163,800 0.06
268,300 0.10
24,900 _ 0.01
37,315 0.01
1,500 0.00
24,000 0.01
381,036 0.14
521,686 0.20
3,286,834 1.25
941,352 0.36
36,820 0.01
3,613,268 ' 1.37
6,060,000 2.30
80,000 0.03
13,000 0.00
40,000 ' 0.02
67,400 0.03
18,017,294 6.84
67,400 0.03
18,084,694 ' 6.87

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41300 PARAPLEGIC VETS

41400 CLERGY

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 " ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 138,538,821

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 420-a 3
RPTL 450 1
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 446 1
RPTL 458(3) 2
RPTL 460 1
RPTL 483 7
AG-MKTS L 305 154
RPTL 467 10
RPTL 467 21
RPTL 425 101
RPTL 425 289
RPTL 483-a 1
RPTL 487 4
596
0
596

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time ~ 3/29/2018 13:28:10
Total Assessed Value 124,982,342

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
632,891 0.46
308,795 0.22
4,096 0.00
22,771 0.02
375,304 0.27
1,807 0.00
760,485 0.55
6,190,207 4.47
683,497 0.49
1,250,140 0.90
6,298,336 455

8,611,069 6.22
2,410 0.00
119,325 0.09

25,261,133 18.23

0 0.00

25,261,133 18.23

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 1 of 1



NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Niles
SWIS Code - 054400

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File

5495 Exemption Impact Report
Schoofl Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authotity

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 487

19,521,041

Number of
Exemptions

27

11
26

69
0
69

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

263,158
1,360,856
215,000
73,758
716,208
796,432
23,889

3,449,301
0
3,449,301

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/29/2018 13:28:10

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

18,544,989
95.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

1.35
6.97
1.10
0.38
3.67
4.08
0.12

17.67
0.00
17.67

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 1 0f 3



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001
County of Cayuga $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/29/2018 13:28:10
Town of Owasco School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 38,407,817
SWIS Code - 054600 , Uniform Percentage 83.00
Equalized Total Assessed Value 46,274,478
School District - 315001 Skaneateles
Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 3 632,891 1.37
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY RPTL 450 1 308,795 0.67
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 1 4,096 0.01
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 1 22,771 0.05
41300 PARAPLEGIC VETS RPTL 458(3) 1 175,663 0.38
41400 CLERGY RPTL 460 1 1,807 0.00
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 67 3,307,079 7.15
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 6 351,142 0.76
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 13 741,123 1.60
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 i 53 3,255,037 7.03
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 . 107 3,287,361 7.10
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 1 2,410 0.01
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 1 24,096 0.05
Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions: 256 12,114,271 26.18
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 256 12,114,271 26.18

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2017 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Cayuga $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/29/2018 13:28:10
Town of Sennett School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 68,029,536
SWIS Code - 055200 Uniform Percentage 93.52
Equalized Total Assessed Value 72,743,302
School District - 315001 Skaneateles
Exemption Exemption . Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
41300 PARAPLEGIC VETS RPTL 458(3) 1 199,641 0.27
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 6 497,327 0.68
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 60 1,522,272 2.09
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 2 117,355 0.16
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 7 435,259 0.60
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 37 2,327,091 3.20
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 156 4,527,276 6.22
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 2 71,340 0.10
Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions: 271 9,607,561 13.33
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 271 9,697,561 13.33

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into considetration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services. :

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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